Race Date
October 15, 2019

Place Score

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Bemidji CC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name
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1 Jakob McCleary
2 Tyson Mahar

3 Gage Mostad
Cole Nowacki
Brandon O'Hara
Bailey Evenson
Nicholas Youso
Granton Schneider
Evan Myran

10 Nathan Alto

11 Jonathan Krueger
12 Ethan Maish

13 Chase Belka

14 Carson Hespe
15 David Johnston
16 Peyton Nordby
17 Isaak Mcdonald
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(< 5) Hayden Reitmeier

18 Owen Werner
19 Jack Lee

20 Caden Howell
21 Josef Lalli

22 Jacob Davis
23 Elijah Harvala
24 Boysen Olson
25 |saac Martel
26 Elijah Kitzman
27 Seth Lindgren
28 Blake Weber

29 Grant Fritch-Gallatin

30 Cade Dawson

31 Alec Gulseth

32 Grant Hemberger
33 Chandler Gray
34 Ryan Bergum

35 John Bergum

36 Liam Hagen

37 Macalister Nelson
38 Brendan Larson
39 Jonah Kalsnes
40 Jace Thompson
41 Dawson McDonald
42 Isaac Mauch

43 Josh Finseth

44 Chase Julin

45 Steven Sellin

46 Masyn Johnson

(< 5) Zach Helgeson

47 Talon Hiligis
48 Emmett Marvin

(< 5) Jory Vasek

49 lan Kronbeck
50 Markus Nelson
51 Marcus Paradis
52 Clint Andresen
53 Daniel Quick

Team

Perham

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

Bemidiji

Moorhead
Moorhead

Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

Perham

Perham

Pelican Rapids
Detroit Lakes
Bemidiji

Fisher

Perham

Moorhead
Moorhead

Bemidiji

Thief River Falls
Moorhead
Bagley/Fosston
Moorhead

Detroit Lakes
Bemidiji

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Bagley/Fosston
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Bagley/Fosston
Moorhead

Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Hawley

Hawley

Fisher

Roseau

Warroad

Fisher

Hawley

Roseau

Red Lake County
Detroit Lakes

Thief River Falls
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Grade

10
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
10
9

10
9

9

12
11
11
11
11
9

10
12
10
12

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 9 Teams

67 Paul Koppenhaver

69 Logan Hemberger

79 Payton Rasmussen

Time Place Score Name
16:16.8 57 54 Jared Ostroski
16:22.3 58 55 Jarrett Nelson
16:22.9 59 56 Adam Johnson
16:30.8 60 57 Cullen Norland
16:32.3 61 58 Brody Gwin
16:40.4 62 59 Ethan Lunsetter
16:49.6 63 60 Brock Tvedt
16:55.7 64 61 Oliver Jesme
16:58.6 65 62 Gavin Halverson
17:05.6 66 63 Nick Magnusson
17:05.7 67 64 Logan Petznik
17:05.8 68 65 Tyler Hogenson
17:07.0 69 66 Julian Diaz
17.07.6 70
17:13.6 71 68 Tucker Lundgren
17:23.0 72
17:24.4 73 70 Ethan Arntson
17:26.6 74 71 Bridger Larson
17:27.2 75 72 Joe Wilson
17:33.3 76 73 Aiden Nelson
17:40.5 77 74 Brady Petznick
17:41.4 78 75 Lukas Hruby
17:46.5 79 76 Brendan Sanvik
17:48.5 80 77 William Johnson
17:50.0 81 78 Will Daggett
17:50.8 82
17:56.0 83 80 Wiiliam MacLean
18:04.9 84 81 Dustin Olson
18:05.3 85 82 Dallas Buchwitz
18:07.4 86 83 Jordan Howard
18:08.4 87 84 Oakley Carlson
18:19.4 88 85 Sam Moe
18:28.1 89 86 Evan Grove
18:30.2 20 87 Robert Olson
18:31.0 91 88 Malachi Lilly
18:31.9 92 89 Christian Miller
18:33.7 93 90 Parker Sanchez
18:34.2 94 91 Gage Dunn
18:38.4 95 92 Nikolai Olson
18:39.5 96 93 Brody Moen
18:41.1 97 (< 5) Itsuki Kozaki
18:41.5 98 94 |saiah Johnson
18:43.8 99 95 Tristyn Ferguson
18:48.0 100 96 Ethan Plemmons
18:48.3 101 97 Phillip Ellenson
18:49.4 102 98 Zeno Wittner
18:56.1 103 99 Scott W hitebird
18:57.9
19:02.6
19:12.6
19:17.4
19:24.2
19:27.2
19:29.7
19:32.8
19:32.8

Team

Roseau

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

Pelican Rapids
Hawley

Pelican Rapids
Thief River Falls
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Hawley
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Ada-Borup/Norman
Pelican Rapids

W arroad

Hawley

W arroad

Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau

Cass Lake-Bena
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids

W arroad
Bagley/Fosston

W arroad
Ada-Borup/Norman
Pelican Rapids
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Red Lake County
Nevis

W arroad

Red Lake County
Ada-Borup/Norman
W arroad

Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena

Grade

Time
19:36.9
19:38.9
19:41.4
19:42.5
19:44.8
19:48.1
19:49.4
19:53.2
19:54.8
19:55.4
20:00.5
20:02.7
20:03.6
20:06.0
20:10.3
20:12.2
20:17.2
20:20.4
20:22.1
20:27.1
20:28.0
20:31.8
20:44.3
20:46.7
20:48.1
20:48.3
20:54.1
20:55.3
20:55.5
20:57.0
21:08.0
21:20.2
21:38.7
21:42.0
21:59.4
22:05.4
22:09.9
22:10.5
22:11.0
22:24.1
22:54.5
23:26.3
23:44.9
25:02.9
25:37.6
25:45.4
32:03.6
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Race Date
October 15, 2019

Bemidji CC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Cum

Grade Place Place Time

Cum
Time

Perham
Team Score (places): 39
Average Time: 16:44.8

1 Jakob McCleary 10 1 1 16:16.8

2 Brandon O'Hara 12 5 6 16:32.3

3 Bailey Evenson 12 6 12 16:40.4

4 Chase Belka 12 13 25 17:07.0

5 Carson Hespe 11 14 39 17:07.6

6 Owen Werner 12 (18) (57) 17:27.2
Bemidji

Team Score (places): 49
Average Time: 16:57.7

1 Gage Mostad 12 3 3 16:22.9
2 Nicholas Youso 11 7 10 16:49.6
3 Nathan Alto 11 10 20 17:05.6
4 Ethan Maish 11 12 32 17:05.8
5 Isaak Mcdonald 10 17 49 17:24.4
6 Josef Lalli 10 (21) (70) 17:41.4
7 Seth Lindgren 10 27) (97) 18:04.9
Moorhead

Team Score (places): 79
Average Time: 17:23.3

1 Granton Schneider 12 8 8 16:55.7
2 Evan Myran 11 9 17 16:58.6
3 Jack Lee 12 19 36 17:33.3
4 Caden Howell 12 20 56 17:40.5
5 Elijah Harvala 11 23 79 17:48.5
6 Isaac Martel 10 (25) (104) 17:50.8
7 Macalister Nelson 11 (37) (141) 18:34.2

East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 114
Average Time: 17:40.3

1 Tyson Mahar 11 2 2 16:22.3
2 Cole Nowacki 12 4 6 16:30.8
3 Jonathan Krueger 10 11 17 17:05.7
4 Dawson McDonald 10 41 58 18:41.5
5 Adam Johnson 11 56 114 19:41.4
6 Ethan Arntson 9 (70) (184) 20:17.2

Detroit Lakes
Team Score (places): 133
Average Time: 18:00.5

1 Peyton Nordby 12 16 16 17:23.0
2 Elijah Kitzman 12 26 42 17:56.0
3 Blake Weber 12 28 70 18:05.3
4 Grant Fritch-Gallatin 12 29 99 18:07.4
5 Ryan Bergum 11 34 133 18:31.0
6 John Bergum 11 (35) (168) 18:31.9
7 Clint Andresen 10 (52) (220) 19:32.8

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Team Score (places): 181
Average Time: 18:30.9

1 Cade Dawson 12 30 30 18:08.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Finish Position - 1

16:16.8
32:49.1
49:29.5
1:06:36.6
1:23:44.2
1:41:11.5

Finish Position - 2

16:22.9
33:12.6
50:18.2
1:07:24.1
1:24:48.5
1:42:29.9
2:00:34.8

Finish Position - 3

16:55.7
33:54.3
51:27.6
1:09:08.2
1:26:56.7
1:44:47.6
2:03:21.8

Finish Position - 4

16:22.3
32:53.1
49:58.9
1:08:40.5
1:28:21.9
1:48:39.1

Finish Position- 5

17:23.0
35:19.1
53:24.4
1:11:31.8
1:30:02.8
1:48:34.7
2:08:07.6

Finish Position- 6

18:08.4

Name

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Cum
Grade Place Place

Time

Team Score (places): 181

Average Time: 18:30.9

Tucker Lundgren
7 Dallas Buchwitz

Hawley

2 Alec Gulseth 12 31 61

3 Chandler Gray 10 33 94

4 Josh Finseth 10 43 137

5 Chase Julin 9 44 181

6 Oliver Jesme 10 (61) (242)

7 Joe Wilson 8 (72) (314)
Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places): 211

Average Time: 18:53.8

1 Boysen Olson 11 24 24

2 Grant Hemberger 11 32 56

3 Liam Hagen 10 36 92

4 Cullen Norland 9 57 149

5 Gavin Halverson 11 62 211

6 Logan Hemberger 11 (69) (280)

7 Robert Olson 9 (87) (367)
Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 215

Average Time: 18:54.1

1 Jacob Davis 12 22 22

2 Jonah Kalsnes 11 39 61

3 Isaac Mauch 9 42 103

4 Daniel Quick 12 53 156

5 Ethan Lunsetter 11 59 215

6 Paul Koppenhaver 11 (67) (282)

7 Wiiliam MacLean 7 (80) (362)
Roseau

Team Score (places): 269

Average Time: 19:32.2

1 Talon Hiligis 11 47 47

2 Markus Nelson 10 50 97

3 Jared Ostroski 11 54 151

4 Jarrett Nelson 12 55 206

5 Nick Magnusson 10 63 269

6

11 (68) (337)
10 (82) (419)

Team Score (places): 276

Average Time: 19:30.5

Steven Sellin
Masyn Johnson
lan Kronbeck
Tyler Hogenson
Bridger Larson
Brendan Sanvik
Will Daggett

~No O WN PR

9 45 45
12 46 91
9 49 140
9 65 205
7 71 276
8 (76) (352)

12 (78) (430)

Cum
Time

Finish Position- 6

18:19.4
18:30.2
18:48.0
18:48.3
19:53.2
20:22.1

36:27.9
54:58.2
1:13:46.2
1:32:34.6
1:52:27.8
2:12:49.9

Finish Position - 7

17:50.0
18:28.1
18:33.7
19:42.5
19:54.8
20:12.2
21:42.0

17:50.0
36:18.1
54:51.9
1:14:34.5
1:34:29.4
1:54:41.6
2:16:23.7

Finish Position - 8

17:46.5
18:39.5
18:43.8
19:32.8
19:48.1
20:06.0
20:54.1

17:46.5
36:26.0
55:09.8
1:14:42.7
1:34:30.8
1:54:36.8
2:15:30.9

Finish Position - 9

19:02.6
19:27.2
19:36.9
19:38.9
19:55.4
20:10.3
20:55.5

19:02.6
38:29.8
58:06.8
1:17:45.7
1:37:41.2
1:57:51.5
2:18:47.1

Finish Position - 10

18:49.4
18:56.1
19:24.2
20:02.7
20:20.4
20:44.3
20:48.1

18:49.4
37:45.5
57:09.7
1:17:12.4
1:37:32.9
1:58:17.3
2:19:05.5

10/15/2019 07:32:14




Bemidji CC Invitational

Race Date
October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varsity Boys 5K Varsity Boys 5K
Class - 9 Teams Class - 9 Teams
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 11 Nevis Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 303 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 19:46.8 Average Time:
1 David Johnston 12 15 15 17:13.6 17:13.6 1 ltsuki Kozaki 11 <5 22:54.5 22:54.5
2 Logan Petznik 12 64 79 20:00.5 37:14.2
3 Julian Diaz 10 66 145 20:03.6 57:17.9
4 Brady Petznick 9 74 219 20:28.0 1:17:45.9
5 Oakley Carlson 9 84 303 21:08.0 1:38:54.0
6 Sam Moe 10 (85) (388) 21:20.2 2:00:14.2
7 Parker Sanchez 9 (90) (478) 22:09.9 2:22:24.2
Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 331
Average Time: 20:07.3
1 Jace Thompson 12 40 40 18:41.1 18:41.1
2 Brody Gwin 10 58 98 19:44.8 38:25.9
3 Aiden Nelson 9 73 171 20:27.1 58:53.1
4 Payton Rasmussen 10 79 250 20:48.3 1:19:41.5
5 Dustin Olson 10 81 331 20:55.3 1:40:36.8
6 Christian Miller 10 (89) (420) 22:05.4 2:02:42.3
7 Ethan Plemmons 11 (96) (516) 25:02.9 2:27:45.2
Red Lake County Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 337
Average Time: 20:49.3
1 Brendan Larson 12 38 38 18:38.4 18:38.4
2 Marcus Paradis 12 51 89 19:29.7 38:08.1
3 Brock Tvedt 11 60 149 19:49.4 57:57.6
4 Brody Moen 11 93 242 22:24.1 1:20:21.7
5 Tristyn Ferguson 11 95 337 23:44.9 1:44:06.6
Warroad Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 374
Average Time: 20:49.8
1 Emmett Marvin 11 48 48 19:12.6 19:12.6
2 Lukas Hruby 10 75 123 20:31.8 39:44.4
3 William Johnson 11 77 200 20:46.7 1:00:31.1
4 Evan Grove 12 86 286 21:38.7 1:22:09.8
5 Malachi Lilly 10 88 374 21:59.4 1:44:09.2
6 Isaiah Johnson 11 (94) (468) 23:26.3 2:07:35.6
7 Phillip Ellenson 12 (97) (565) 25:37.6 2:33:13.2
Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 463
Average Time: 24:37.5
1 Jordan Howard 11 83 83 20:57.0 20:57.0
2 Gage Dunn 10 91 174 22:10.5 43:07.5
3 Nikolai Olson 11 92 266 22:11.0 1:05:18.5
4 Zeno Wittner 9 98 364 25:45.4 1:31:04.0
5 Scott Whitebird 10 99 463 32:03.6 2:03:07.6
Fisher Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Hayden Reitmeier 12 <5 17:26.6 17:26.6
2 Zach Helgeson 11 <5 18:57.9 36:24.5
3 Jory Vasek 11 <5 19:17.4 55:41.9
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